Elis Voice

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

150 litry

70 %

Kitoks alus

Regis

2014-09-22 22:14:06
2014-09-22 22:27:41

1.097

1.019

10.1 %

16

37

0.16 (kartumo néra, dominuoja salyklas)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas
Marris Otter
Marris Otter
Skrudinti mieziai
Skrudinti mieZiai

Apyniai
Pavadinimas

East Kent Golding (U.K.)
Styrian Golding (Slovenia)

Mielés

Pavadinimas

Forma Paskirtis
Spurgai Virimui (kartumui)
Granulés Aromatui (virimui)

Lallemand Danstar Nottingham

Spalva (EBC) Kiekis (kg)
6.0 33.250
6.0 33.250
1000.8 0.500
1000.8 0.500
67.500

AA (%) IBU Kiekis (g)

6.9 14.0 200

2.2 1.9 200

400

Kiekis (%)
49.3

49.3

0.7

0.7

Laikas

10

Kiekis (g)
80.0
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